32 Desafio da Mulher Moderna - 24/03/2019

Feminino de 45 a 49 anos

Posicao Numero Atleta

1¢ 157
20 181
39 99
40 106
5¢ 7
6° 185
79 49
8 50
90 21
10¢@ 115
11¢ 85
129 82
13¢ 152
140 155
15¢ 83
16° 17
179 143
18¢ 196
199 40
200 127

RUTE DA SILVA GASPAR

VERA APARECIDA

LESLIE OLIVEIRA GOMES VIEIRA

LUCIANA DE SOUSA

ALECSANDRA FIRMINO TEIXEIRA RESENDE
ZULEIDE REIS DE OLIVEIRA CURY
ELIZANGELA DE SOUZA HALFELD

ELIZETE FERNANDES DE ALMEIDA GARCIA
ANDREIA DE ALENCAR PAIVA DOS SANTOS
MARIA CRISTINA DE SOUZA VICTORINO
JULIANA LANDIM DE ALMEIDA

JOSIANE PERES DINIZ VAZ

ROGERIA DINIZ VAZ

ROSANGELA LIMA DE OLIVEIRA

JOSILEILA RANGEL

ANA PAULA ANDRADE

NOEMIA DA COSTA BARROCA

GIRLEY HONORIO

CRISTIANE CABRAL COSTA

MARISE FURTADO

Tempo

00:19:55
00:20:25
00:20:50
00:20:56
00:21:01
00:21:16
00:21:29
00:22:16
00:22:41
00:23:14
00:25:12
00:25:46
00:25:47
00:26:11
00:27:21
00:28:33
00:28:59
00:31:24
00:34:03

00:36:04

Equipe
AAFA
L-RUN

KONNEN

SESI
LINCE
L-RUN

LINCE

LINCE



