## $3^{\underline{o}}$ Desafio da Mulher Moderna - 24/03/2019

## Feminino de 45 a 49 anos

Posição	Número	Atleta	Tempo	Equipe
1º	157	RUTE DA SILVA GASPAR	00:19:55	AAFA
2º	181	VERA APARECIDA	00:20:25	L-RUN
3º	99	LESLIE OLIVEIRA GOMES VIEIRA	00:20:50	KONNEN
<b>4</b> º	106	LUCIANA DE SOUSA	00:20:56	
5º	7	ALECSANDRA FIRMINO TEIXEIRA RESENDE	00:21:01	
$6^{o}$	185	ZULEIDE REIS DE OLIVEIRA CURY	00:21:16	
7º	49	ELIZANGELA DE SOUZA HALFELD	00:21:29	
8º	50	ELIZETE FERNANDES DE ALMEIDA GARCIA	00:22:16	SESI
9º	21	ANDREIA DE ALENCAR PAIVA DOS SANTOS	00:22:41	LINCE
10º	115	MARIA CRISTINA DE SOUZA VICTORINO	00:23:14	L-RUN
11º	85	JULIANA LANDIM DE ALMEIDA	00:25:12	LINCE
12º	82	JOSIANE PERES DINIZ VAZ	00:25:46	
13º	152	ROGERIA DINIZ VAZ	00:25:47	
14º	155	ROSANGELA LIMA DE OLIVEIRA	00:26:11	
15º	83	JOSILEILA RANGEL	00:27:21	
16º	17	ANA PAULA ANDRADE	00:28:33	
17º	143	NOEMIA DA COSTA BARROCA	00:28:59	
18º	196	GIRLEY HONORIO	00:31:24	
19º	40	CRISTIANE CABRAL COSTA	00:34:03	LINCE
20º	127	MARISE FURTADO	00:36:04	